1
Digital Timer H5CL
Easy-to-see and Easy-to-operate
DIN 48 x 48 mm Digital Timer with
IP66/NEMA 4 Protection
Water- and dust-protected for severe environ-
ments.
Large, high-visibility LED displays with a height of
12 mm.
Simple setting with Increment and Decrement
Keys.
Conforms to EMC standards.
Six-language instruction manual provided.
RC
Ordering Information
Outputs Supply  voltage Model
Without Finger Safe T erminal Cover With Finger Safe Terminal Cover
Contact output 100 to 240 VAC H5CL-A ---
12 to 24 VDC H5CL-AD H5CL-AD-500
Transistor output
(Ph t l )
100 to 240 VAC H5CL-AS ---a s s o ou u
(Photocoupler) 12 to 24 VDC H5CL-ADS ---
Model Number Legend:
H5CL-A
2 3
1. Fixed
2. D: DC Supply  Voltage
3. S: Transistor output
1
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model
Hard cover Y92A-48
Soft cover Y92A-48F1
Track Mounting/Front Connecting Socket (for AC
d l l )
--- P2CF-11ac ou g/ o Co ec g Soc e ( o C
models only) Finger safe type P2CF-11-E
Back Connecting Socket (for AC models only) --- P3GA-11ac Co ec g Soc e ( o C ode s o y)
Finger safe type P3GA-11 with Y92A-48G (see note 1)
Finger Safe T erminal Cover for DC models Y92A-48T
Flush Mounting Adapter (see note 2) Y92F-30
Note: 1. Y92A-48G is a finger safe terminal cover which is attached to the P3GA-11 Socket.
2. Supplied with each Unit.
H5CL H5CL